THE CLEAR CHOICE
FOR GREAT-LOOKING
GRAPHICS
Claritex Polycarbonate and
Custom Extruded Films
- Superior clarity, flexibility,
and durability.
- More choices in color, width,

Widths Up to 60 inches [1524 mm]
Gauges 2.5 – 20 mils [62.5 to 500 microns]
How to order Claritex polycarbonate film
Claritex films meet or exceed the competition’s performance specifications, and you can use the
chart below to order the correct Claritex product for your application.
Cross reference chart | Standard grade products
Surface finishes Claritex® Sabic Lexan® Bayer Makrofol®
Polish/Polish CPP 8010 DE1-1
Matte/Polish CMP 8A13 N/A
Fine Matte/Polish CFP 8A13F DE1-4
Velvet/Matte CVM 8B35 PVCM
Velvet/Fine Matte CVF 8B35F DE7-2
Velvet/Polish CVP 8A35 PCVE
4
14 reasons to choose R Tape films
1. Low minimum orders.
Many film suppliers have 10-roll minimum orders. Not R Tape. We
gladly take orders as small as two master rolls – just 1,300 pounds
[589.7 kg].
2. Faster turnaround.
Quick turnaround means we can often deliver your film in half the
time that other suppliers can – as little as 2-3 weeks.
3. Non-standard gauges.
Many film suppliers have standard gauges but only down to 5 mil [125
microns]. Claritex can be manufactured in thicknesses as low as 2.5
mil [62.5 microns], resulting in cost savings of 15 to 20%. Claritex
films can also be manufactured in many custom thicknesses, such as
0.009 and 0.012-inch [0.229 and 0.0305 mm], that other sources do
not offer.
4. In-house custom color matching.
Our in-house color lab, fully equipped with colorimeter and spec-
trophotometer, enables us to match any custom color your customer
demands.** Color formulations are stored in a database for reorders.
**Note: minimum order on custom colors is 3 master rolls (1,950
pounds [884.5 kg].
5. Wider rolls.
Rolls as wide as 60 inches [1524 mm] in all finishes and thicknesses.
6. Tighter tolerances.
We can fabricate film rolls to gauge tolerances tighter than the
typical +/- 10% of other manufacturers.
7. Deep embossing.
Don’t settle for micro-embossing at superficial depths. Our propri-
etary hot process embosses deep into the film, enabling creation of
distinctive custom patterns and anti-skid surfaces.
8. Custom textures.
Films can be finished in many combinations of textures: polish,
matte, velvet, coarse brushed, and fine brushed. Custom textures
are available and require new tooling.
9. Overlaminating.
Protective overlaminates eliminate the reflection of overhead lights
to permit glare-free viewing. They also shield graphics from UV light,
preventing photos and digital prints from fading and discoloring.
10. Sheeting.
Films can be cut into 2x4 or 4x4 feet sheets and packaged in
minimum lots of 100 sheets.
11. Roll conversion and slitting.
Other suppliers ship rolls only in a limited number of standard
lengths. R Tape converts rolls to custom lengths with custom slitting
down to 4-inch [101.6 mm] widths.
12. Hard coat.
A scratch-resistant hard coat, applied with an in-house UV system,
protects Claritex polycarbonate from abrasion and harsh chemicals
used in cleaning. The hard coat also enhances durability and prevents
cracking. Available with 12, 40, 60, and 92º gloss levels.
13. Printable top coat.